Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled 9"
Features:
■■ Volute: Heavy cast iron construction, back pullout
design. Can be rotated for ease of installation.
■■ Impeller: Cast iron enclosed design for high efficiency
hydraulically balanced for reduced bearing load.
■■ Seal: Packed box with lantern ring or mechanical seal

Close-Coupled 9"
3
Ordering Information: 3 x 4 - 9
Notes: 	 There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim.
Consult price sheets for list price adders. All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds.
Impeller Trim:
Impeller trim diameter designated by the last three digits of the model description.
Example: 15XS4313-CCMLBD = 10.13" trim
A 0 D 3 G 6 K 9 N 12
B 1 E 4 H 7 L 10 P 13
C 2 F 5 J 8 M 11 Q 14
9" Nominal Impeller Diameter - Close Coupled
ODP TEFC
Size HP-RPM PH Seal Order # Model Description Wt. Order # Model Description Wt.
3 x 4 - 9
7.5-1750 3 Packing 70040309105 7XS439-CCPHGC 240 72040309105 7XS439-CTPHGC 276
7.5-1750 1 Packing 74040309105 7XS439-CCPHGC 240 Not Currently Available
10-1750 3 Packing 70040309115 10XS439-CCPJDJ 255 72040309115 10XS439-CTPJDJ 293
10-1750 1 Packing 74040309115 10XS439-CCPJDJ 255 Not Currently Available
15-1750 3 Packing 70040309125 15XS439-CCPKAA 320 72040309125 15XS439-CTPKAA 368
7.5-1750 3 Mechanical 71040309100 7XS439-CCMHGC 240 73040309100 7XS439-CTMHGC 276
7.5-1750 1 Mechanical 74040309100 7XS439-CCMHGC 240 Not Currently Available
10-1750 3 Mechanical 71040309110 10XS439-CCMJDJ 255 73040309110 10XS439-CTMJDJ 293
10-1750 1 Mechanical 74040309110 10XS439-CCMJDJ 255 Not Currently Available
15-1750 3 Mechanical 71040309120 15XS439-CCMKAA 320 73040309120 15XS439-CTMKAA 368
Ordering Information: 4 x 4 - 9 / 4 x 5 - 9
Notes: 	 There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim.
Consult price sheets for list price adders. All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds.
9" Nominal Impeller Diameter - Close Coupled
ODP TEFC
Size HP-RPM PH Seal Order # Model Description Wt. Order # Model Description Wt.
4 x 4 - 9
20-3600 3 Packing 93180410 20DC4-CCPHHAD 330 93181410 20DC4-CTPHHAD 347
25-3600 3 Packing 93180420 25DC4-CCPHEH 343 93181420 25DC4-CTPHEH 360
30-3600 3 Packing 93180430 30DC4-CCPHJJ 407 93181430 30DC4-CTPHJJ 427
20-3600 3 Mechanical 93190411 20DC4-CCMHAD 330 93191411 20DC4-CTMHAD 347
25-3600 3 Mechanical 93190421 25DC4-CCMHEH 343 93191421 25DC4-CTMHEH 360
30-3600 3 Mechanical 93190431 30DC4-CCMHJJ 407 93191431 30DC4-CTMHJJ 427
4 x 5 - 9
40-3600 3 Packing 93180440 40DC4-CCPJEE 451 93181440 40DC4-CTPJEE 474